
SONG #ARTIST TITLE SONG #ARTIST TITLE
Gives You Hell KK0501-

01
All American 
Rejects

Live Like We're Dying KK0501-
02

Allen, Kris

Airplanes KK0501-
03

B.O.B, & Haley 
Williams

Nothin' On You KK0501-
04

B.O.B. & Bruno 
Mars

Sideways KK0505-
01

Bentley, Dierks

Halo KK0501-
05

Beyonce

Single Ladies KK0501-
06

Sweet Dreams KK0501-
07

Boom Boom Pow KK0501-
08

Black Eyed Peas

I Gotta Feeling KK0501-
09

Imma Be KK0501-
10

Meet Me Halfway KK0501-
11

Two Is Better Than One KK0501-
12

Boys Like Girls & 
Taylor Swift

Cowgirls Don't Cry KK0505-
02

Brooks & Dunn

Chicken Fried KK0505-
03

Brown, Zac Band

Highway 20 Ride KK0505-
04

Toes KK0505-
05

Do I KK0505-
06

Bryan, Luke

Haven't Met You Yet KK0501-
13

Buble, Michael

Giddy On Up KK0505-
07

Bundy, Laura Bell

Bubbly KK0501-
14

Caillat, Colbie

Realize KK0501-
15

Out Last Night KK0505-
08

Chesney, Kenny

Already Gone KK0502-
01

Clarkson, Kelly

My Life Would Suck 
Without You

KK0502-
02

Good Girls Go Bad KK0502-
03

Cobra Starship

Little More Country, A KK0505-
09

Corbin, Easton

Break Your Heart KK0502-
04

Cruz, Taio

Climb, The KK0502-
05

Cyrus, Miley

Hoedown Throwdown KK0502-
06

Party In The Usa KK0502-
07

Evacuate KK0501-
16

Dancefloor 
Cascada, The

No Surprise KK0502-
08

Daughtry, Chris

Ridin' Solo KK0502-
09

Derulo, Jason

Whatcha Say KK0502-
10

Best I Ever Had KK0502-
11

Drake

Don't Stop Believing KK0502-
12

Glee

I Still Believe KK0505-
10

Gokey, Danny

Naturally KK0502-
13

Gomez, Selena

Sexy Chick KK0502-
14

Guetta, David

Replay KK0502-
15

Iyaz

Good Time KK0505-
11

Jackson, Alan

Empire State Of Mind KK0502-
16

Jay-Z & Rihanna

Blah Blah Blah KK0503-
01

Ke$ha

Tik Tok KK0503-
02

Your Love Is My Drug KK0503-
03

All Summer Long KK0503-
04

Kid Rock

Fire Burning KK0503-
05

Kingston, Sean

American Honey KK0505-
12

Lady Antebellum

I Run To You KK0505-
13

Need You Now KK0505-
14

Our Kind Of Love KK0505-
15

Alejandro KK0503-
06

Lady Gaga

Bad Romance KK0503-
07
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SONG #ARTIST TITLE SONG #ARTIST TITLE
Just Dance KK0503-

08
Lady Gaga

Paparazzi KK0503-
09

Poker Face KK0503-
10

Telephone KK0503-
11

Lady Gaga & 
Beyonce

If I Had You KK0503-
12

Lambert, Adam

Whataya Want From Me KK0503-
13

House That Built Me, The KK0505-
16

Lambert, Miranda

White Liar KK0505-
17

Bulletproof KK0503-
14

LaRoux

Bleeding Love KK0503-
15

Lewis, Leona

Billionaire KK0503-
16

McCoy, Travie & 
Bruno Mars

I Keep On Loving You KK0505-
18

McEntire, Reba

Bonfire KK0506-
01

Morgan, Craig

I'm Yours KK0504-
01

Mraz, Jason

Red Light KK0506-
02

Nail, David

According To You KK0504-
02

Orianthi

Fireflies KK0504-
03

Owl City

Only Exception KK0504-
04

Paramore, The

California Girls KK0504-
05

Perry, Katy

Hot 'n Cold KK0504-
06

I Kissed A Girl KK0504-
07

Best Days Of Your Life KK0506-
03

Pickler, Kellie

Disturbia KK0504-
08

Rihanna

Rude Boy KK0504-
09

Alright KK0506-
04

Rucker, Darius

Down KK0504-
10

Sean, Jay

Hillbilly KK0506-
05

Shelton, Blake & 
Trace Adkins

Battlefield KK0504-
11

Sparks, Jordin

If U Seek Amy KK0504-
12

Spears, Britney

T 3 KK0504-
13

Keep On Loving You KK0506-
06

Steel Magnolia

I Gotta Get To You KK0506-
07

Strait, George

Stay KK0506-
08

Sugarland

Change KK0506-
09

Swift, Taylor

Fearless KK0506-
10

Fifteen KK0506-
11

Love Story KK0506-
12

Today Was A Fairy Tale KK0506-
13

You Belong With Me KK0506-
14

If We Ever Meet Again KK0504-
14

Timbaland & Katy 
Perry

Hey, Soul Sister KK0504-
15

Train

Cowboy Casanova KK0506-
15

Underwood, Carrie

Temporary Home KK0506-
16

Undo It KK0506-
17

Omg KK0504-
16

Usher & Will.I.Am

Gettin' You Home KK0506-
18

Young, Chris
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SONG #TITLE ARTIST SONG #TITLE ARTIST
Orianthi KK0504-

02
According To You

B.O.B, & Haley Williams KK0501-
03

Airplanes

Lady Gaga KK0503-
06

Alejandro

Kid Rock KK0503-
04

All Summer Long

Clarkson, Kelly KK0502-
01

Already Gone

Rucker, Darius KK0506-
04

Alright

Lady Antebellum KK0505-
12

American Honey

Lady Gaga KK0503-
07

Bad Romance

Sparks, Jordin KK0504-
11

Battlefield

Pickler, Kellie KK0506-
03

Best Days Of Your 
Life

Drake KK0502-
11

Best I Ever Had

McCoy, Travie & Bruno 
Mars

KK0503-
16

Billionaire

Ke$ha KK0503-
01

Blah Blah Blah

Lewis, Leona KK0503-
15

Bleeding Love

Morgan, Craig KK0506-
01

Bonfire

Black Eyed Peas KK0501-
08

Boom Boom Pow

Cruz, Taio KK0502-
04

Break Your Heart

Caillat, Colbie KK0501-
14

Bubbly

LaRoux KK0503-
14

Bulletproof

Perry, Katy KK0504-
05

California Girls

Swift, Taylor KK0506-
09

Change

Brown, Zac Band KK0505-
03

Chicken Fried

Cyrus, Miley KK0502-
05

Climb, The

Underwood, Carrie KK0506-
15

Cowboy Casanova

Brooks & Dunn KK0505-
02

Cowgirls Don't Cry

Rihanna KK0504-
08

Disturbia

Bryan, Luke KK0505-
06

Do I

Glee KK0502-
12

Don't Stop 
Believing

Sean, Jay KK0504-
10

Down

Jay-Z & Rihanna KK0502-
16

Empire State Of 
Mind

Dancefloor Cascada, 
The

KK0501-
16

Evacuate

Swift, Taylor KK0506-
10

Fearless

Swift, Taylor KK0506-
11

Fifteen

Kingston, Sean KK0503-
05

Fire Burning

Owl City KK0504-
03

Fireflies

Young, Chris KK0506-
18

Gettin' You Home

Bundy, Laura Bell KK0505-
07

Giddy On Up

All American Rejects KK0501-
01

Gives You Hell

Cobra Starship KK0502-
03

Good Girls Go Bad

Jackson, Alan KK0505-
11

Good Time

Beyonce KK0501-
05

Halo

Buble, Michael KK0501-
13

Haven't Met You 
Yet

Train KK0504-
15

Hey, Soul Sister

Brown, Zac Band KK0505-
04

Highway 20 Ride

Shelton, Blake & Trace 
Adkins

KK0506-
05

Hillbilly

Cyrus, Miley KK0502-
06

Hoedown 
Throwdown

Perry, Katy KK0504-
06

Hot 'n Cold

Lambert, Miranda KK0505-
16

House That Built 
Me, The

Black Eyed Peas KK0501-
09

I Gotta Feeling

Strait, George KK0506-
07

I Gotta Get To You

McEntire, Reba KK0505-
18

I Keep On Loving 
You

Perry, Katy KK0504-
07

I Kissed A Girl

Lady Antebellum KK0505-
13

I Run To You

Gokey, Danny KK0505-
10

I Still Believe
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SONG #TITLE ARTIST SONG #TITLE ARTIST
Lambert, Adam KK0503-

12
If I Had You

Spears, Britney KK0504-
12

If U Seek Amy

Timbaland & Katy Perry KK0504-
14

If We Ever Meet 
Again

Mraz, Jason KK0504-
01

I'm Yours

Black Eyed Peas KK0501-
10

Imma Be

Lady Gaga KK0503-
08

Just Dance

Steel Magnolia KK0506-
06

Keep On Loving 
You

Corbin, Easton KK0505-
09

Little More 
Country, A

Allen, Kris KK0501-
02

Live Like We're 
Dying

Swift, Taylor KK0506-
12

Love Story

Black Eyed Peas KK0501-
11

Meet Me Halfway

Clarkson, Kelly KK0502-
02

My Life Would 
Suck Without You

Gomez, Selena KK0502-
13

Naturally

Lady Antebellum KK0505-
14

Need You Now

Daughtry, Chris KK0502-
08

No Surprise

B.O.B. & Bruno Mars KK0501-
04

Nothin' On You

Usher & Will.I.Am KK0504-
16

Omg

Paramore, The KK0504-
04

Only Exception

Lady Antebellum KK0505-
15

Our Kind Of Love

Chesney, Kenny KK0505-
08

Out Last Night

Lady Gaga KK0503-
09

Paparazzi

Cyrus, Miley KK0502-
07

Party In The Usa

Lady Gaga KK0503-
10

Poker Face

Caillat, Colbie KK0501-
15

Realize

Nail, David KK0506-
02

Red Light

Iyaz KK0502-
15

Replay

Derulo, Jason KK0502-
09

Ridin' Solo

Rihanna KK0504-
09

Rude Boy

Guetta, David KK0502-
14

Sexy Chick

Bentley, Dierks KK0505-
01

Sideways

Beyonce KK0501-
06

Single Ladies

Sugarland KK0506-
08

Stay

Beyonce KK0501-
07

Sweet Dreams

Spears, Britney KK0504-
13

T 3

Lady Gaga & Beyonce KK0503-
11

Telephone

Underwood, Carrie KK0506-
16

Temporary Home

Ke$ha KK0503-
02

Tik Tok

Swift, Taylor KK0506-
13

Today Was A 
Fairy Tale

Brown, Zac Band KK0505-
05

Toes

Boys Like Girls & Taylor 
Swift

KK0501-
12

Two Is Better 
Than One

Underwood, Carrie KK0506-
17

Undo It

Lambert, Adam KK0503-
13

Whataya Want 
From Me

Derulo, Jason KK0502-
10

Whatcha Say

Lambert, Miranda KK0505-
17

White Liar

Swift, Taylor KK0506-
14

You Belong With 
Me

Ke$ha KK0503-
03

Your Love Is My 
Drug
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